
NETPLEX Internet Service Provider - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.ntplx.net

Description NETPLEX Internet Service Provider

Country United States

Scan Date 17/Apr/2014

Total Dirs 166

Total Files 1,939

Total Data 2.62 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 166 1939 2.62 GB 100.00 %

/pub 159 1890 2.17 GB 82.81 %

/pub/unix 14 1075 1.57 GB 60.04 %

/pub/unix/solaris 4 907 1.45 GB 55.40 %

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc 1 713 1.10 GB 42.14 %

/test 0 47 438.27 MB 16.36 %

/pub/movies 4 35 356.97 MB 13.32 %

/pub/unix/solaris/x86 0 194 355.40 MB 13.26 %

/pub/movies/mpeg 0 22 107.48 MB 4.01 %

/pub/movies/troops 0 6 105.88 MB 3.95 %

/pub/unix/source 0 109 96.85 MB 3.61 %

/pub/halflife-maps 0 42 96.59 MB 3.60 %

/pub/movies/southpark 0 2 73.47 MB 2.74 %

/pub/movies/starwars 0 2 39.87 MB 1.49 %

/pub/software 3 18 36.17 MB 1.35 %

/pub/software/Mac 0 11 29.12 MB 1.09 %

/pub/unix/old 6 52 24.40 MB 0.91 %

/pub/sun 2 25 22.98 MB 0.86 %

/pub/sun-faq 40 532 19.50 MB 0.73 %

/pub/win95 18 16 19.17 MB 0.72 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 1.72 GB 65.64 %

Video Files 356.97 MB 13.33 %

Miscellaneous Files 253.94 MB 9.48 %

Data Files 173.31 MB 6.47 %

Program Files 113.98 MB 4.26 %

Document Files 10.37 MB 0.39 %

Script Files 6.09 MB 0.23 %

Development Files 2.51 MB 0.09 %

Windows Package Files 1.82 MB 0.07 %

Text Files 1.16 MB 0.04 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.06 GB

Average: 0.01 GB

Maximum: 0.04 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/05

To: 2014/04 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.68 GB

Average: 0.07 GB

Maximum: 0.24 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 167 Files

Average: 17 Files

Maximum: 50 Files

Minimum: 2 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

13 Files

26 Files

38 Files

51 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

GZ Files 860.03 MB 33.08 %

TGZ Files 758.92 MB 29.19 %

NOEXT Files 243.71 MB 9.37 %

MOV Files 226.63 MB 8.72 %

EXE Files 113.98 MB 4.38 %

MPG Files 107.48 MB 4.13 %

BSP Files 96.59 MB 3.71 %

ZIP Files 81.59 MB 3.14 %

BIN Files 75.63 MB 2.91 %

Z Files 35.53 MB 1.37 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

TGZ Files 601 Files 33.84 %

GZ Files 547 Files 30.80 %

HTML Files 273 Files 15.37 %

NOEXT Files 99 Files 5.57 %

TXT Files 65 Files 3.66 %

ZIP Files 46 Files 2.59 %

BSP Files 42 Files 2.36 %

EXE Files 41 Files 2.31 %

Z Files 39 Files 2.20 %

FAQ Files 23 Files 1.30 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 1256 1.72 GB 65.59 %

Video Files 35 356.97 MB 13.32 %

Miscellaneous Files 114 253.94 MB 9.48 %

Data Files 56 173.31 MB 6.47 %

Program Files 41 113.98 MB 4.25 %

Document Files 105 10.37 MB 0.39 %

Script Files 1 6.09 MB 0.23 %

Development Files 20 2.51 MB 0.09 %

Windows Package Files 1 1.82 MB 0.07 %

Text Files 28 1.16 MB 0.04 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

GZIP Compressed Archive File 547 860.03 MB 32.10 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 601 758.92 MB 28.32 %

Miscellaneous Files 114 253.94 MB 9.48 %

QuickTime Movie File 12 226.63 MB 8.46 %

Executable Program 41 113.98 MB 4.25 %

MPEG Video File 22 107.48 MB 4.01 %

BSP Game Map File 42 96.59 MB 3.60 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 46 81.59 MB 3.04 %

Binary Data File 12 75.71 MB 2.83 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 39 35.53 MB 1.33 %

Audio Video Interleave File 1 22.87 MB 0.85 %

Macintosh BinHex 4 Compressed Archive 7 13.21 MB 0.49 %

PDF Document 2 8.93 MB 0.33 %

TAR Archive File 15 7.22 MB 0.27 %

UNIX Shell Script File 1 6.09 MB 0.23 %

S-Lang Program File 5 2.14 MB 0.08 %

Windows Installer Package 1 1.82 MB 0.07 %

Frequently Asked Questions Document 23 1.10 MB 0.04 %

Compressed Archive Volume 1 1.00 MB 0.04 %

Read Only Memory (ROM) Image 1 1.00 MB 0.04 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

GZ Files 547 860.03 MB 32.10 %

TGZ Files 601 758.92 MB 28.32 %

NOEXT Files 99 243.71 MB 9.10 %

MOV Files 12 226.63 MB 8.46 %

EXE Files 41 113.98 MB 4.25 %

MPG Files 22 107.48 MB 4.01 %

BSP Files 42 96.59 MB 3.60 %

ZIP Files 46 81.59 MB 3.04 %

BIN Files 11 75.63 MB 2.82 %

Z Files 39 35.53 MB 1.33 %

AVI Files 1 22.87 MB 0.85 %

HQX Files 7 13.21 MB 0.49 %

PDF Files 2 8.93 MB 0.33 %

TAR Files 15 7.22 MB 0.27 %

VIB Files 4 6.21 MB 0.23 %

SH Files 1 6.09 MB 0.23 %

SL Files 5 2.14 MB 0.08 %

MSI Files 1 1.82 MB 0.07 %

FAQ Files 23 1.10 MB 0.04 %

RAM Files 1 1.00 MB 0.04 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 166 1939 2.62 GB 100.00 %

/pub 159 1890 2.17 GB 82.81 %

/pub/unix 14 1075 1.57 GB 60.04 %

/pub/unix/solaris 4 907 1.45 GB 55.40 %

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc 1 713 1.10 GB 42.14 %

/test 0 47 438.27 MB 16.36 %

/pub/movies 4 35 356.97 MB 13.32 %

/pub/unix/solaris/x86 0 194 355.40 MB 13.26 %

/pub/movies/mpeg 0 22 107.48 MB 4.01 %

/pub/movies/troops 0 6 105.88 MB 3.95 %

/pub/unix/source 0 109 96.85 MB 3.61 %

/pub/halflife-maps 0 42 96.59 MB 3.60 %

/pub/movies/southpark 0 2 73.47 MB 2.74 %

/pub/movies/starwars 0 2 39.87 MB 1.49 %

/pub/software 3 18 36.17 MB 1.35 %

/pub/software/Mac 0 11 29.12 MB 1.09 %

/pub/unix/old 6 52 24.40 MB 0.91 %

/pub/sun 2 25 22.98 MB 0.86 %

/pub/sun-faq 40 532 19.50 MB 0.73 %

/pub/win95 18 16 19.17 MB 0.72 %

/pub/sgi 2 15 17.56 MB 0.66 %

/pub/pc 13 28 11.38 MB 0.42 %

/pub/modems 25 52 9.61 MB 0.36 %

/pub/modems/old 24 52 9.61 MB 0.36 %

/pub/sgi/binaries 0 9 9.47 MB 0.35 %

/pub/LSI 0 4 8.23 MB 0.31 %

/pub/sun/s2x86update6 0 8 7.18 MB 0.27 %

/pub/networking 6 24 7.15 MB 0.27 %

/pub/pc/games 6 20 6.96 MB 0.26 %

/pub/sun-faq/Source 0 81 6.83 MB 0.25 %

/pub/win95/web 0 1 6.49 MB 0.24 %

/pub/modems/old/Power288 9 26 5.77 MB 0.22 %

/pub/modems/old/Power288/flash 8 26 5.77 MB 0.22 %

/pub/sun-faq/Docs 4 70 5.44 MB 0.20 %

/pub/sun-faq/FAQs 22 318 5.30 MB 0.20 %

/pub/pc/games/duke 0 1 5.20 MB 0.19 %

/pub/software/Win95 0 4 4.95 MB 0.18 %

/pub/networking/wfw 0 10 3.98 MB 0.15 %

/pub/modems/old/BitSURFR-Pro 12 25 3.84 MB 0.14 %

/pub/modems/old/BitSURFR-Pro/flash 11 23 3.79 MB 0.14 %

/pub/unix/old/wais 0 3 3.67 MB 0.14 %

/pub/sun-faq/Docs/SUN-papers 2 51 3.53 MB 0.13 %

/pub/pc/windows 0 3 3.41 MB 0.13 %

/pub/sun-faq/FAQs/mirrors 20 259 3.38 MB 0.13 %

/pub/unix/X 0 7 3.09 MB 0.12 %

/pub/unix/old/umich 0 4 2.86 MB 0.11 %

/pub/modems/old/Power288/flash/Version-4 1 8 2.85 MB 0.11 %

/pub/networking/snmp 0 3 2.80 MB 0.10 %

/pub/unix/old/www 0 8 2.77 MB 0.10 %

/pub/software/Win31 0 2 2.11 MB 0.08 %

NETPLEX Internet Service Provider - FTP Site Statistics 12-Jul-2014

FTP Status v2.6.35 - 4 - www.ftpstatus.com



Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/test/100mz 13/Feb/2010 100.00 MB

/test/100m 11/Jan/2005 100.00 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc/gcc-3.3.2-sol8-sparc-local.gz 06/Mar/2004 89.73 MB

/pub/movies/troops/bigtroops.mov 11/Sep/1998 78.08 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc/gcc-3.2.3-sol8-sparc-local.gz 15/Jun/2003 64.86 MB

/pub/movies/southpark/soxmas12.mov 28/Aug/1997 50.60 MB

/test/DK-PP10.EXE 07/Jul/2007 46.00 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc/gcc-3.3.2-sol26-sparc-local.gz 31/Mar/2004 45.68 MB

/test/DK-SE10.ZIP 06/Jul/2007 45.21 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/x86/gcc-3.2.2-sol8-intel-local.gz 25/Feb/2003 43.13 MB

/test/DK-SSE10.exe 07/Jul/2007 37.71 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc/gcc-3.2.3-sol26-sparc-local.gz 15/Jun/2003 36.95 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/x86/X11R6.3.i86pc.Solaris.2.6.pkg.tgz 09/Jul/1998 36.76 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc/emacs-20.3-sol26-sparc-local.pkg.gz 08/Jan/2000 34.50 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/x86/X11R6.3.i86pc.Solaris.2.5.1.pkg.tgz 14/Jan/1999 25.82 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc/gtk-2.2.4-sol8-sparc-local.gz 06/Sep/2007 25.02 MB

/pub/movies/starwars/menace2.mov 18/Mar/1999 24.83 MB

/pub/movies/mpeg/siggraph96.mpg 12/Mar/1997 24.28 MB

/pub/movies/southpark/ParkWars.avi 18/Mar/1999 22.87 MB

/asdm-716.bin 31/Mar/2014 22.29 MB

/test/asdm-715-100.bin 18/Feb/2014 21.77 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/x86/X11R6.4.i86pc.Solaris.7.pkg.tgz 13/Apr/2000 21.19 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/x86/X11R6.4.i86pc.Solaris.8.pkg.tgz 10/Apr/2000 21.17 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc/gcc-3.4.6-sol8-sparc-local.gz 04/Sep/2006 18.75 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc/octave-2.1.73-sol8-sparc-local.gz 17/May/2008 18.71 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc/gcc-2.95.3-sol8-sparc-local.gz 21/Feb/2003 18.62 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc/gcc-2.95.3-sol26-sparc-local.gz 24/Feb/2003 17.96 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc/GNUgcc.2.95.2.SPARC.32bit.Solaris.8.pkg.tgz 22/Mar/2000 17.79 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc/GNUgcc.2.95.2.SPARC.32bit.Solaris.7.pkg.tgz 20/Dec/1999 17.75 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc/GNUgcc.2.95.2.SPARC.Solaris.2.6.pkg.tgz 23/May/2000 17.54 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/x86/gcc-2.95.3-sol8-intel-local.gz 25/Feb/2003 17.13 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc/GNUgcc.2.95.2.SPARC.Solaris.2.3.pkg.tgz 29/Jan/2000 16.92 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc/GNUgcc.2.95.2.SPARC.Solaris.2.4.pkg.tgz 06/Jan/2000 16.92 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc/GNUgcc.2.95.2.SPARC.Solaris.2.5.1.pkg.tgz 06/Jan/2000 16.80 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc/GNUgcc.2.95.2.SPARC.Solaris.2.5.pkg.tgz 05/Jan/2000 16.78 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/x86/GNUgcc.2.95.2.i86pc.Solaris.8.pkg.tgz 07/Apr/2000 16.54 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/x86/GNUgcc.2.95.2.i86pc.Solaris.7.pkg.tgz 19/Dec/1999 15.45 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/x86/GNUgcc.2.95.2.i86pc.Solaris.2.6.pkg.tgz 23/May/2000 15.29 MB

/pub/movies/starwars/menace1.mov 26/Feb/1999 15.04 MB

/test/asa825-48-k8.bin 18/Feb/2014 14.75 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/x86/GNUgcc.2.95.2.i86pc.Solaris.2.5.1.pkg.tgz 30/Jan/2000 14.66 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/x86/GNUgcc.2.95.2.i86pc.Solaris.2.5.pkg.tgz 15/Jan/2000 14.65 MB

/pub/movies/nab.mov 02/Apr/1997 13.85 MB

/pub/software/Mac/Comm4.51_Complete_EX.bin 05/Apr/1999 13.42 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc/perl-5.8.3-sol8-sparc-local.gz 08/Mar/2004 12.48 MB

/pub/unix/source/gcc-2.95.tar.gz 02/Aug/1999 12.27 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc/libgcc-3.2.2-sol8-sparc-local.gz 26/Feb/2003 11.72 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc/X11R6.4.SPARC.Solaris.2.6.pkg.tgz 02/Jan/1999 11.53 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc/X11R6.4.SPARC.Solaris.2.4.pkg.tgz 30/Dec/1998 11.49 MB

/pub/unix/solaris/sparc/X11R6.4.SPARC.Solaris.2.3.pkg.tgz 14/Jan/1999 11.49 MB
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